
 

Washington Parish Library  
2026 Holiday and Closure Schedule 

 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2026​ New Year’s Day  
 
Monday, January 19, 2026​ Martin Luther King Day 
 

❖​ Monday, February 16, 2026​ Library Closed for All Staff Training Day (President’s Day) 
 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026​ Mardi Gras Day 
 
Friday, April 3, 2026​ Good Friday 

●​ Saturday, April 4, 2026​ ​ Library Closure (Easter) 
 
Monday, May 25, 2026​ Memorial Day 
 
Friday, June 19, 2026​ Juneteenth  

●​ Saturday, June 20, 2026​ ​ Library Closure 
 
Friday, July 3, 2026​ Independence Day  

●​ Saturday, July 4, 2026​ ​ Library Closure  
 
Monday, September 7, 2026​ Labor Day 
 

❖​ Monday, October 12, 2026​ Library Closed for All Staff Training Day  
​ ​ (Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day) 
 
October 21-23, 2026​ Washington Parish Fair  

●​ Saturday, October 24, 2026​ ​ Library Closure  
 
November 26-27, 2026​ Thanksgiving  

●​ Saturday, November 28, 2026​​ Library Closure  (Thanksgiving) 
 
December 24-25, 2026​ Christmas  

●​ Saturday, December 26, 2026 ​ Library Closure (Christmas) 
December 28, 2026​ Christmas 
 
Thursday, December 31, 2026​ New Year’s Eve  

 
❖​ Staff are paid for attendance 
●​ Library Closure = Staff are not paid unless working an outreach event with prior approval from the Library Administration 

Approved July 23, 2025 


